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Part No Type 
KSM-x-PCSxyyy-0-SCzzuu-t yyy meter SC-zz/uu Simplex SM Fiber Patch Cord, x, t

KSM-x-PCDxyyy-0-SCzzuu-t yyy meter SC-zz/uu Duplex SM Fiber Patch Cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCSxyyy-0-SCzzuu-t yyy meter SC-zz/uu Simplex MM Fiber Patch Cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCDxyyy-0-SCzzuu-t yyy meter SC-zz/uu Simplex MM Fiber Patch Cord, x, t

Part No Type 
KSM-x-PCSxyyy-0-LCzzuu-t yyy meter LC-zz/uu Simplex SM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KSM-x-PCDxyyy-0-LCzzuu-t yyy meter LC-zz/uu Duplex SM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCSxyyy-0-LCzzuu-t yyy meter LC-zz/uu Simplex MM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCDxyyy-0-LCzzuu-t yyy meter LC-zz/uu Duplex MM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

Part No Type 
KSM-x-PCSXyyy-0-FCzzuu-t yyy meter FC-zz/uu Simplex SM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KSM-x-PCDXyyy-0-FCzzuu-t yyy meter FC-zz/uu Duplex SM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCSXyyy-0-FCzzuu-t yyy meter FC-zz/uu Simplex MM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCDXyyy-0-FCzzuu-t yyy meter FC-zz/uu Duplex MM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

Part No Type 
KSM-x-PCSXyyy-0-FCzzuu-t yyy meter FC-zz/uu Simplex SM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KSM-x-PCDXyyy-0-FCzzuu-t yyy meter FC-zz/uu Duplex SM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCSXyyy-0-FCzzuu-t yyy meter FC-zz/uu Simplex MM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCDXyyy-0-FCzzuu-t yyy meter FC-zz/uu Duplex MM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

Part No Type 
KSM-x-PCSXyyy-0-STzzuu-t yyy meter ST-zz/uu Simplex SM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KSM-x-PCDXyyy-0-STzzuu-t yyy meter ST-zz/uu Duplex SM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCSXyyy-0-STzzuu-t yyy meter ST-zz/uu Simplex MM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

KMM-x-PCDXyyy-0-STzzuu-t yyy meter ST-zz/uu Duplex MM Fiber Patch cord, x, t

E2000 Patch Cords

FC Patch Cords

x : “L” LSZH / “P” PE
yyy : Available lengths in meter 0.5/1/1.5/2,3,5 and 10 (up to 70m special)
zz: SC:SC / LC:LC / ST:ST / MJ: MT-RJ / FC: FC
uu: “AP” APC / “UP” UPC  
t: Available colors (0: White, 1:Grey 2:Black, 3:Red, 4:Green, 5:Blue, 6:Yellow, 7:Orange)

SC Patch Cords

ST Patch Cords

LC Patch Cords

Canovate patch cords are outstanding with different buffer and jacket types and colors, including out diameter (2-3 mm), tight buffers 
or jacketed mini cables in simplex or duplex (zip-cord) constructions.

Patch Cords

How to order

Order Example:
KMM-L-PCDX150-0-SCLCUP-7: Multi Mode 1.5m SC/LC UPC Duplex Patch Cord, LSZH, Orange, 2 mm

K-- PC----- ------0 --

SM:Single Mode / MM: Multi Mode
L: LSZH / F: PVC

SX150: Simplex 1,5m /DX050: Duplex 0,5m
SX100: Simplex 1,0m / DX200: Duplex 2,0m

0: White / 1: Grey / 2: Black / 3: Red 
4: Green / 5: Blue/ 6: Yellow / 7: Orange 
SCSCUP: SC/SC UPC / LCLCAP: LC/LC APC 
SCLCAP: SC/LC APC / STSCUP: ST/SC/UPC

Fiber Accessories 


